
Deconectari programate Singerei - 16.03.2026-20.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT101SG35 7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT11SG110 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PETROVCA, S. EVGHENEVCA
PT177SG35
8F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PETROVCA, S. EVGHENEVCA
PT177SG35
8F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI,

PT435AL2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI,

PT439AL2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI,

PT440AL2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI, HECIUL NOU

PT458PF6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI,

PT466AL2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. CALEA PIETEI, 2,4,6
PT517SG35
1F15

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT559SG35 7
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT5SG110 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. BIRUINTA EXTRAVILAN, S. ALEXANDRENI, S.
GRIGORESTI,

PT607AL2
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT629SG35 7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT6SG110 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT7SG110 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

16-03-2026
08:30:00

16-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT8SG110 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT100SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT132MH2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BALASESTI
PT147SG35
8F3

Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT266SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT276SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT553SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT620SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. C. STAMATI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI,
VICTORIEI, INDEPENDENTEI, CIRESILOR, ISTRATI, I.
VATAMANU, FILIMON, V. RAU. S. BREJENI

PT74SG35 3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. PRESEI, 4,5
PT80SG35
2F2

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

17-03-2026
08:30:00

17-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. S. BAGRIN, 1
PT94SG35
3F6

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

18-03-2026
08:00:00

18-03-2026
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. VRANESTI
PT555SG110
12F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-03-2026
08:00:00

18-03-2026
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. VRANESTI
PT555SG110
12F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT498SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT499SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT501SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT705SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT707SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT716SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT717SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT732SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT733SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT738SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT742SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT752SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT761SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT762SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
08:30:00

18-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COZESTI, R. TELENESTI, S. ZGARDESTI
PT765SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-03-2026
11:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. VRANESTI
PT555SG110
12F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-03-2026
11:00:00

18-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. VRANESTI
PT555SG110
12F4

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RAZALAI
PT142SG35
8F5

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RAZALAI
PT142SG35
8F6

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-03-2026
08:30:00

19-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 95
PT502SG110
18F2

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

19-03-2026
09:00:00

19-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT267BN10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

19-03-2026
09:00:00

19-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT40BN10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

20-03-2026
08:00:00

20-03-2026
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, N. TESTEMITANU,
G. ADAM, P. MOVILA, C. STERIA

PT512SG110
18F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COPACENI PT112MH7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 140
PT552SG35
2F4

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

20-03-2026
08:30:00

20-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, A. HAJDEU, D.
CARA CIOBANU, P. BOTU, M. LERMONTOV, V. COROBAN,
I. SOLTIS

PT643SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-03-2026
11:00:00

20-03-2026
17:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, I. V. CEL VITEAZ, G.
ASACHI, DOINELOR

PT594SG35
2F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


